
Conley Terminal Nov-25 Nov-24
Percent 
Change

Difference 
Change

Year-to-Date 
2025

Year-to-Date 
2024

Percent 
Change Difference Change

Asia Trade Lane
Import TEUs 6,300 6,260 1% 40 74,994 70,518 6% 4,476
Export TEUs 3,457 4,134 -16% (677) 38,733 29,164 33% 9,569
Empty TEUs 4,135 1,725 140% 2,410 40,916 37,342 10% 3,574
Total TEUs 13,892 12,119 15% 1,773 154,643 137,024 13% 17,619

N Europe Trade Lane
Import TEUs 3,868 5,359 -28% (1,491) 39,881 47,691 -16% (7,810)
Export TEUs 2,230 1,803 24% 427 15,431 24,034 -36% (8,603)
Empty TEUs 478 2,994 -84% (2,516) 16,032 22,458 -29% (6,426)
Total TEUs 6,576 10,156 -35% (3,580) 71,344 94,183 -24% (22,839)

Total Cargo
Import TEUs 10,168 11,619 -12% (1,451) 114,875 118,209 -3% (3,334)
Export TEUs 5,687 5,937 -4% (250) 54,164 53,198 2% 966
Empty TEUs 4,613 4,719 -2% (106) 56,948 59,800 -5% (2,852)
Total TEUs 20,468 22,275 -8% (1,807) 225,987 231,207 -2% (5,220)

Vessel Calls

Asia Trade Lane 8 8 0% 0 85 78 9% 7
N Europe Trade Lane 8 8 0% 0 92 87 6% 5
Total Vessels 16 16 0% 0 177 165 7% 12
Vessel Proforma 16 16 0% 0 176 180 -2% (4)

Actuals vs. Proforma 100% 100% 101% 92%

Container Volumes in Twenty-foot equivalent units (TEUs)

Flynn Cruiseport Boston

Homeport Passengers 4,175 3,532 643 299,380 327,895 (28,515)

Port of Call Passengers 4,115 3,517 598 154,782 152,767 2,015
Total 8,290 7,049 1,241 454,162 480,662 (26,500)

Homeport Vessels 1 1 0 67 84 (17)
Port of Call Vessels 5 4 1 82 83 (1)
Total Vessels 6 5 1 149 167 (18)
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